Temperature rating
Specifications and approvals
Operating temperature range -55°C to 135°C
Minimum recovery temperature 85°C
Maximum storage temperature 40°C
Raychem RW 2025
UL recognised Standard 224, file  E35586
CSA certified CSA C22.2 No. 198.1-98, file 31929

TTMS
Dimensions inches (millimeters)
Part numbering system
Ordering information
Inside diameter
Expanded
(minimum)
Recovered
(maximum)
Recommended use range Recovered wall
thickness
Weight
lb/ft (g/m)
TTMS-2.4 0.093 (2.36) 0.031 (0.79) 0.032 - 0.075 (0.81 - 1.90) 0.021 ± 0.003
(0.53 ± 0.08)
0.0017 (2.76)
TTMS-3.2 0.125 (3.18) 0.042 (1.07) 0.044 - 0.105 (1.11 - 2.66) 0.023 ± 0.003
(0.58 ± 0.08)
0.0025 (3.73)
TTMS-4.8 0.187 (4.75) 0.062 (1.57) 0.069 - 0.160 (1.75 - 4.06) 0.023 ± 0.003
(0.58 ± 0.08)
0.0033 (4.93)
TTMS-6.4 0.250 (6.35) 0.083 (2.11) 0.091 - 0.215 (2.31 - 5.46) 0.023 ± 0.003
(0.58 ± 0.08)
0.0043 (6.46)
TTMS-9.5 0.375 (9.53) 0.125 (3.18) 0.137 - 0.320 (3.47 - 8.12) 0.023 ± 0.003
(0.61 ± 0.08)
0.0062 (9.27)
TTMS-12.7 0.500 (12.70) 0.166 (4.22) 0.183 - 0.425 (4.64 - 10.79) 0.024 ± 0.003
(0.61 ± 0.08)
0.0084 (12.53)
TTMS-19.0 0.750 (19.05) 0.250 (6.35) 0.275 - 0.640 (6.99 - 16.25) 0.024 ± 0.003
(0.61 ± 0.08)
0.0149 (22.13)
TTMS-25.4 1.000 (25.40) 0.333 (8.46) 0.366 - 0.850 (9.29 - 21.59) 0.025 ± 0.003
(0.64 ± 0.08)
0.0190 (28.24)
TTMS-38.1 1.500 (38.10) 0.750 (19.05) 0.825 - 1.300 (20.95 - 33.02) 0.020 ± 0.003
(0.51 ± 0.08)
0.0340 (50.61)
TTMS-50.8 2.000 (50.80) 1.000 (25.40) 1.100 - 1.750 (27.94 - 44.95) 0.025 ± 0.003
(0.64 ± 0.08)
0.0584 (86.96)
TTMS-3.2-9
Colors Standard Yellow White Black